DAY SEX

1F

DAY SEX
2 F
1F
1F
1F
1F
1F
1F
1F
1F
1F

DAY SEX
1F
1F
1F
1F

DAY SEX
F

PR R R R R R R R
T MM MM T M

DAY SEX

PR R R R R R RN
MM T MMM
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FIRST

CRYSTAL

FIRST
DANIELLE
KENDRA
HAYLEY
ANNEE
ANGELA
MANDY
CRYSTAL
NINA
AZAH
MAY

FIRST
MICHELLE
DELORES
DELORES
DELORES

FIRST
KENDRA
HAYLEY
MICHELLE
ANNEE
DELORES
MANDY
ANGELA
NINA
AZAH
MAY

FIRST
DANIELLE
ANNEE
KENDRA
HAYLEY
ANGELA
CYNDI
CYNDI
MAY
AZAH

FIRST

MANDY
NINA

LAST

FRANKS

LAST
CARMICKLE
GUTIERREZ
GUTIERREZ
ALBRITTON
MILLER
GUTIERREZ
FRANKS
GUTIERREZ
QUACH
ROGERS

LAST
KILIKAUSKAS
GARCIA-MUNRO
GARCIA-MUNRO
GARCIA-MUNRO

LAST
GUTIERREZ
GUTIERREZ
KILIKAUSKAS
ALBRITTON
GARCIA-MUNRO
GUTIERREZ
MILLER
GUTIERREZ
QUACH
ROGERS

LAST
CARMICKLE
ALBRITTON
GUTIERREZ
GUTIERREZ
MILLER
FRIELING
FRIELING
ROGERS
QUACH

LAST

GUTIERREZ
GUTIERREZ

cTy

KINGMAN
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TUCSON
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
SAN PEDRO
HENDERSON
LAS VEGAS
KINGMAN
LAS VEGAS
WAHIAWA
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RIDGECREST
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE

cTy

LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
RIDGECREST
SAN PEDRO
SAN JOSE
LAS VEGAS
HENDERSON
LAS VEGAS
WAHIAWA

cTy
TUCSON
SAN PEDRO
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
HENDERSON
MESQUITE
MESQUITE

WAHIAWA
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LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
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STATE
NV
NV
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NV
NV
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STATE
AZ

CA

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
CA

HI

STATE

NV
NV

31

35
15
13
41
29
22
31
47
14

AGE

53
53
53
53

15
13
53
41
53
22
29
47
14

35
41
15
13
29
37
37

14

AGE

22
47

AGE WTCL EVENT

165 BENCH

AGE WTCL EVENT

104 BP CHAL
114 BP CHAL
114 BP CHAL
114 BP CHAL
148 BP CHAL
148 BP CHAL
165 BP CHAL
165 BP CHAL
199 BP CHAL

BP CHAL

WTCL EVENT
114 DEADLIFT
132 DEADLIFT
132 DEADLIFT
132 DEADLIFT

N

AGE WTCL EVENT

114 DL CHAL
114 DL CHAL
114 DL CHAL
114 DL CHAL
132 DL CHAL
148 DL CHAL
148 DL CHAL
165 DL CHAL
199 DL CHAL

DL CHAL

AGE WTCL EVENT

104 POWERLIFTING
114 POWERLIFTING
114 POWERLIFTING
114 POWERLIFTING
148 POWERLIFTING
148 POWERLIFTING
148 POWERLIFTING

POWERLIFTING
199 POWRLIFTING

WT CL EVENT

148 PUSHPULL
165 PUSHPULL

DIVISION

R OPEN

DIVISION
RSUB
R OPEN
R OPEN
R OPEN
R OPEN
R OPEN
OPEN
R OPEN
R OPEN
R OPEN

DIVISION
RM 50-54
R OPEN
RLM 50-54
RM 50-54

DIVISION
R OPEN
R OPEN
R OPEN
R OPEN
R OPEN
R OPEN
R OPEN
R OPEN
R OPEN
R OPEN

DIVISION
RSUB
RM 40-49
RT 14-15
RY 12-13
R OPEN

R OPEN

R OPEN

R OPEN
RT 14-15

DIVISION

RIR
RM 45-49

AGE CO

1

AGE CO
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1.207

1

1.207
1.207

AGE CO
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AGE CO

1.0015
1.4

15

1

1.4

AGE CO

1
1.096

BY WT

159.6

BY WT

112.6
111.8

141.2
147.8
159.6

175

BY WT
109.6
124.6
124.6
124.6

BY WT
112.6
111.8
109.6

124.6
147.8
141.2

175

BY WT

112.6
111.8
72.5

BY WT

147.8
175

WT COE

0.5848

WT COE

0.9792
0.9779

0.7617
0.7294
0.5848
0.6365

WT COE
100.18
0.8668
0.8668
0.8668

WT COE
0.9792
0.9779
100.18

0.8668

0.7294
0.7617
0.6365

WT COE

0.9792
0.9779

WT COE

0.7294
0.6365

BSQ RSQ

BSQ

BsQ RSQ

65
52.5

BSQ RSQ

B BP

B BP

B BP

47.5

42.5

108
375

47.5

42.5

BDL

100

B DL

BDL

115
115
115

BDL
112.5
100

115
100
100
92.5

BDL

1125
100
100

BDL

100
92.5

RDL

RDL

RDL

RDL

RDL

TOT KILOS TOT # BEST LIFTER

108 238.0968 63.1584

TOT KILOS TOT # BEST LIFTER

0 0 0
47.5 104.7185 46.512
40 88.184 39.116
0 0 0
42.5 93.6955 32.37225
30 66.138 21.882
108 238.0968 63.1584
37.5 82.6725 23.86875
0 0 0

0 0 0

TOT KILOS TOT # BEST LIFTER
80 176.368 9673.381
115  253.529 99.682
115.5 115 253.529 120.3162
1155 115 253.529 120.3162
TOTKILOS TOT # BEST LIFTER
112.5 248.0175 110.16
100 220.46 97.79
80 176.368 8014.4
0 0 0
115  253.529 99.682
115 253.529 83.881
100 220.46 76.17
92.5 203.9255 58.87625
0 0 0
0 0 0
TOTKILOS TOT # BEST LIFTER
0 0 0
0 0 0
116 225 496.035 308.448
192.5 424.3855 282.3686
142.5 314.1555 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
TOT KILOS TOT # BEST LIFTER

130 286.598 94.822
130 286.598 90.68852
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BEST LIFTER BENCH CRYSTAL FRANKS

BEST LIFTER DEADLIFT DOLORES GARCIA-MUNRO
BEST LIFTER POWERLIFTING KENDRA GUTTIEREZ

FIRST
RAKIM
ANTONIO
MARTIN
DAMIEN
MARTIN
MARTIN
JOHN
ELGIN
TOM
MARTIN
MARTIN
BRENT
MICHAEL
JERRY
JERRY
RUBEN
RUBEN
ANDRE
KEVIN
BARRY
RALPH
DAN
BRUCE
MASON
HOWIE
HOWIE
MARTIN
JACK
BRUCE
HOWIE
JACK

COLIN
ED
COLIN
RYAN
IVAN
JOHN
JOHN
DAVE

LAST
WEDDINGTON
SANTILLIAN
DRAKE
LONGLEY
DRAKE
DRAKE
LOPEZ
ROBISON
HENDRON
DRAKE
DRAKE
BOOTHE
WEINSTOCK
HOMER SR
HOMER SR
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
BITONDO
NUNEZ
MOORES
GARCIA
DAVIS
NICHOLS
FLYNN
CHAVES
CHAVES
VOGT
LANO
NICHOLS
CHAVES
LANO

BONNEAU
COLLINS
BONNEAU
DEWITT

KATZ

COOPER
COOPER
GOLDSWORTHY

cTy

HEMET
AVOCADO HTS
COSTA MESA

COSTA MESA
COSTA MESA
KINGMAN
ELY
HENDERSON
COSTA MESA
COSTA MESA
MESQUITE

KINGMAN
KINGMAN
FOUNTAIN VALLEY
FOUNTAIN VALLEY
MARTINEZ

AZUSA

RANCHO SANTA FE

KINGMAN
ELKO

SANTEE
SAMMAWISH
SAMMAWISH
MURIETTA
ANAHEIM
ELKO
SAMMAWISH
ANAHEIM

SHERWOOD PARK
PACHECO
SHERWOOD PARK

STATE
CA
CA
CA
NV
CA
CA
AZ
NV
NV
CA
CA
NV
CA
AZ
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NM
AZ
NV
CA
WA
WA
CA
CA
NV
WA
CA

ALB/CAN
CA
ALB/CAN
cA

HUNTINGTON BEACH CA

SANTEE
SANTEE
KINGMAN

CA
CA
AZ

13
9
61

61
61
75
34
54
61
61
74

72
72
35
35
41

66
53
59
43
25
61
61
67
90
43
61
90

64
63
64

64
23
23

132
132
165
165
165
165
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220

242
242
242
275
275
309
309

AGE WTCL EVENT

BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH

BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH
BENCH

DIVISION
RY 12-13
RY 8-9

R OPEN

R OPEN
RLM 60-64
RM 60-64
LM 75-79
RSUB
RLM 50-54
RLM 60-64
RM 60-64
RM 70-74

LM 70-74
M 70-74
OPEN

R OPEN
RM 40-44
RM 40-44
RM 60-64
LM 50-54
M 55-59

R OPEN

R OPEN
RLAW/MIL 60-64
RLM 60-64
RLM 65-69
RLM 90-94
RM 40-44
RM 60-64
RM90-94

M 60-64
RLM 60-64
RM 60-64
R OPEN
RLM 60-64
RIR

R OPEN

AGECO BYWT
1.45 146
1 127.4
1 164.3
1 162
1.41 164.3
141 164.3
1.9 173.4
1
1.228 179.4
141 173
1.41 173
1.86 181
1
1.78 189.2
1.78 189.2
1 196.4
1 196.4
1.005 196.6
1
1.565 197.2
1.207 216.6
135 208.8
1 219.8
1 212.4
1.41 214.4
141 214.4
1.597 203.8
3
1.028 219.8
141 214.4
3
1.501 242
1.47 238.4
1.501 242.2
1
1.501 267.6
1 315.4
1 315.4

WT COE
0.7294
0.6448
0.6671
0.6753
0.6671
0.6671
0.6419

0.625
0.6419
0.6419
0.6787

0.603
0.603
0.5888
0.5888
0.5879

0.5874
0.5579

0.568
0.5543
0.5639
0.5606
0.5606
0.5761

0.5543
0.5606

0.5371
0.5391
0.5369

0.5245
0.5001
0.5001

BSQ

RSQ

B BP

65
40
135.5

135.5
1355
130
107.5
120
1355
135.5
77.5

155
155
167.5
167.5
147.5

125
175
190
175
165

0

82.5

175
0

200
145
160

153
227.5
227.5

injury
injury

injury

TOT KILOS TOT #

65

40
135.5
0
135.5
1355
130
107.5
120
1355
135.5
77.5
0

155
155
167.5
167.5
147.5
0

125
175
190
175
165

227.5
227.5
0

143.299
88.184
298.7233
0
298.7233
298.7233
286.598
236.9945
264.552
298.7233
298.7233
170.8565
0
341.713
341.713
369.2705
369.2705
325.1785
0
275.575
385.805
418.874
385.805
363.759
0

0
181.8795
0
385.805
0

0

440.92
319.667
352.736

0
337.3038
501.5465
501.5465

0

BEST LIFTER
68.74595
25.792
90.39205
0
127.4528
127.4528
158.5493
0
92.1
122.6382
122.6382
97.83461
0
166.3677
166.3677
98.624
98.624
87.14883
0
114.9101
117.8424
145.692
97.0025
93.0435
0
0
75.90262
0
99.71857
0
0

161.2374
114.9092
128.9419
0
120.453
113.7728
113.7728
0



DAY SEX FIRST LAST cTy STATE AGE WTCL EVENT DIVISION AGECO BYWT WTCOE BSQ RSQ B BP RBP TOT KILOS TOT # BEST LIFTER

0OM  ANTONIO GUTIERREZ LAS VEGAS NV 10 114 BP CHAL R OPEN 1 113.8 0.9577 25 25 55.115  23.9425
iM RAKIM WEDDINGTON HEMET CA 13 132 BP CHAL R OPEN 1 146 0.7294 65 65 143.299 47.411
1M  ANTONIO SANTILLIAN AVOCADO HTS CA 9 132 BP CHAL R OPEN 1 127.4 0.6448 40 40 88.184 25.792
0OM JOSHUA GUTIERREZ LAS VEGAS NV 17 148 BP CHAL R OPEN 1 145.8 0.7385 80 80 176.368 59.08
oM FREDDIE  GUTIERREZ LAS VEGAS NV 28 148 BP CHAL R OPEN 1 0 0 0
1M MATT WAITE KINGMAN AZ 16 148 BP CHAL R OPEN 1 0 0 0
im BALIT SINGH LIVINGSTON CA 22 165 BP CHAL R OPEN 1 163.75 142.5 142.5 314.1555 94.4775
iM DILBER ATWAL LIVINGSTON CA 21 165 BP CHAL R OPEN 1 164 0.6655 140 140 308.644 93.17
im MARTIN  DRAKE COSTA MESA CA 61 165 BP CHAL R OPEN 1 164.3 0.6671 135.5 135.5 298.7233 90.39205
oM ROBERTO GUTIERREZ LAS VEGAS NV 22 165 BP CHAL R OPEN 1 173.4 0.6405 80 80 176.368 51.24
1M DAMIEN  LONGLEY 1NV 165 BP CHAL R OPEN 162 0.6753 0 0 0
2M HENRY FULTZ ATWATER CA 53 181 BP CHAL OPEN 1 179 0.6263 177.5 177.5 391.3165 111.1683
2M  JOHN LOPEZ KINGMAN AZ 75 181 BP CHAL OPEN 1 173.4 0.6419 130 130 286.598 83.447
2M MARTIN  DRAKE COSTA MESA CA 61 181 BP CHAL R OPEN 1 173 0.6419 1355 135.5 298.7233 86.97745
imM TOM HENDRON HENDERSON NV 181 BP CHAL R OPEN 1 179.4 120 120 264.552 75
2M ELGIN ROBISON ELY NV 34 181 BP CHAL R OPEN 1 177 0.6313 107.5 107.5 236.9945 67.86475
2M BRENT BOOTHE MESQUITE NV 74 181 BP CHAL R OPEN 1 181 0.6787 77.5 77.5 170.8565 52.59925
2M RUBEN LOPEZ FOUNTAIN VALLEY CA 35 198 BP CHAL OPEN 1 196.4 0.5888 167.5 167.5 369.2705 98.624
2 M JERRY HOMER SR KINGMAN AZ 72 198 BP CHAL OPEN 1 189.2 155 155  341.713 93.465
2M ZACK MC DOLE LAS VEGAS NV 27 198 BP CHAL R OPEN 1 198.4 0.5852 190 190 418.874 111.188
2M RUBEN LOPEZ FOUNTAIN VALLEY CA 35 198 BP CHAL R OPEN 1 196.4 0.5888 167.5 167.5 369.2705 98.624
2M ANDRE BITONDO MARTINEZ CA 41 198 BP CHAL R OPEN 1 196.6 0.5879 147.5 147.5 325.1785 86.71525
2M  ADAM LAURTIZEN RENO NV 31 198 BP CHAL R OPEN 1 198 0.5861 125 125 275.575 73.2625
2M BARRY MOORES RANCHO SANTAFE CA 66 198 BP CHAL R OPEN 1 197.2 0.5874 125 125 275.575 73.425
2M CHAD MILLER HENDERSON NV 26 198 BP CHAL R OPEN 1 193.4 0.5916 112.5 112.5 248.0175 66.555
oM Al GUTIERREZ LAS VEGAS NV 25 198 BP CHAL R OPEN 1 212.2 0.5635 87.5 87.5 192.9025 49.30625
2 M KEVIN NUNEZ AZUSA CA 198 BP CHAL R OPEN 1 0 0 0
2M DAN DAVIS KINGMAN AZ 59 220 BP CHAL OPEN 1 208.8 190 190 418.874 107.92
2M RALPH GARCIA NM 53 220 BP CHAL OPEN 1 216.6 0.5579 175 175 385.805 97.6325
2M RANDY CHEATHAM KINGMAN AZ 51 220 BP CHAL OPEN 1 208.2 0.5691 170 170 374.782 96.747
2M CHAD DRECKSEL ST GEORGE uTt 57 220 BP CHAL OPEN 1 216.6 0.5579 170 170 374.782 94.843
2M CHARLIE  JONES KINGMAN AZ 62 220 BP CHAL OPEN 1 212.6 0.5625 135 135 297.621 75.9375
2M  JERRY HOMER JR KINGMAN AZ 49 220 BP CHAL OPEN 1 189.2 0 0 0
2M BRUCE NICHOLS ELKO NV 43 220 BP CHAL R OPEN 1 219.8 0.5543 175 175 385.805 97.0025

M MASON  FLYNN SANTEE CA 25 220 BP CHAL R OPEN 1 212.4 0.5639 165 165 363.759 93.0435
2M  JESUS BARRAZA KINGMAN AZ 16 220 BP CHAL R OPEN 1 216.8 0.5576 145 145 319.667 80.852
2M HAROLD WOOTEN PEORIA AZ 60 220 BP CHAL R OPEN 1 216.2 0.5582 132.5 132.5 292.1095 73.9615
2M MIKE HIGUERA KINGMAN AZ 17 220 BP CHAL R OPEN 1 209.7 105 105 231.483 59.535
2M MARTIN  VOGT MURIETTA CA 67 220 BP CHAL R OPEN 1 203.8 0.5761 82.5 82.5 181.8795 47.52825
2M HOWIE  CHAVES SAMMAWISH WA 61 220 BP CHAL R OPEN 1 214.4 0.5606 0 injury 0 0 0
2 M JACK LANO ANAHEIM CA 90 220 BP CHAL R OPEN 1 0 0 0
2M COLIN BONNEAU SHERWOOD PARK  ALB/CAN 64 242 BP CHAL OPEN 1 242 0.5371 200 200 440.92 107.42
im COLIN BONNEAU SHERWOOD PARK  ALB/CAN 64 242 BP CHAL R OPEN 1 242.2 0.5369 160 160 352.736 85.904
2Mm BOBBY REMILARD KINGMAN AZ 17 242 BP CHAL R OPEN 1 255.2 0.5305 147.5 149.5 329.5877 79.30975
2M ED COLLINS PACHECO CA 63 242 BP CHAL R OPEN 1 238.4 0.5391 145 145 319.667 78.1695
2M CHRIS COLON LAS VEGAS NV 22 242 BP CHAL R OPEN 1 231.4 0.5439 120 120  264.552 65.268
2M IVAN KATZ HUNTINGTON BEACH CA 64 275 BP CHAL R OPEN 1 267.6 0.5245 153 153 337.3038 80.2485
2M FRED GUTIERREZ LAS VEGAS NV 52 275 BP CHAL R OPEN 1 262.8 0.5268 1325 132.5 292.1095 69.801
2 M RYAN DEWITT CA 275 BP CHAL R OPEN 1 0 0 0
2 M NATE DOWNING KINGMAN AZ 37 275 BP CHAL R OPEN 1 0 0 0
2M  JIM CAHILL BLAINE MN 38 308 BP CHAL R OPEN 1 306.2 0.5043 192.5 192.5 424.3855 97.07775
2M JOHN COOPER SANTEE CA 23 309 BP CHAL R OPEN 1 315.4 0.5001 227.5 227.5 501.5465 113.7728
2M BRAD MADVIG MAPLE GROVE MN 37 309 BP CHAL R OPEN 1 367 0.4771 225 225 496.035 107.3475
2 M JOE ROGERS CA 309 BP CHAL R OPEN 1 0 0 0
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FIRST
RAKIM
MAC
MAC
BILL
BILL
BILL
MARTIN
MASON
JOE

JIM
BRAD

FIRST
ANTONIO
RAKIM
JOSHUA
MAC
FREDDIE
MATT
BALIT
DILBER
ROBERTO
HENRY
ELGIN
BILL
TONY
TONY
ZACK
ADAM
CHAD

AJ
RANDY
MARTIN
CHAD
RALPH
JERRY
CHARLIE
MASON

JESUS
HAROLD
MIKE
JACK
COLIN
COLIN
CHRIS
ED
BOBBY
FRED
NATE
JIM
BRAD
JOE

LAST
WEDDINGTON
SCOTT
SCOTT
WEINSTOCK
WEINSTOCK
ENNIS
VOGT
FLYNN
VESPO
CAHILL
MADVIG

LAST
GUTIERREZ
WEDDINGTON
GUTIERREZ
SCOTT
GUTIERREZ
WAITE

SIGH
ATWAL
GUTIERREZ
FULTZ
ROBISON
ENNIS
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
MC DOLE
LAURTIZEN
MILLER
GUTIERREZ
CHEATHAM
VOGT
DRECKSEL
GARCIA
HOMER JR
JONES
FLYNN

BARRAZA
WOOTEN
HIGUERA
LANO
BONNEAU
BONNEAU
COLON
COLLINS
REMILARD
GUTIERREZ
DOWNING
CAHILL
MADVIG
ROGERS

cTy

HEMET

SUN LAKES
SUN LAKES
SIERRA MADRE
SIERRA MADRE
MURIETTA
MURIETTA
SANTEE

LAS VEGAS
BLAINE

MAPLE GROVE

cTy

LAS VEGAS
HEMET

LAS VEGAS
SUN LAKES
LAS VEGAS
KINGMAN
LIVINGSTON
LIVINGSTON
LAS VEGAS
ATWATER
ELY
MURIETTA
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
RENO
HENDERSON
LAS VEGAS
KINGMAN
MURIETTA
ST GEORGE

KINGMAN
KINGMAN
SANTEE

KINGMAN
PEORIA
KINGMAN
ANAHEIM
SHERWOOD PARK
SHERWOOD PARK
LAS VEGAS
PACHECO
KINGMAN

LAS VEGAS
KINGMAN

BLAINE

MAPLE GROVE

STATE
CA
AZ
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NV
MN
MN

STATE
NV
CA
NV
AZ
NV
AZ
CA
CA
NV
CA
NV
CA
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
AZ
CA
ut
NM
AZ
AZ
CA

AZ

AZ

AZ

cA
ALB/CAN
ALB/CAN
NV

cA

AZ

NV

AZ

MN

MN

cA

13
59
59
65
65

67
25

38
37

10
13
17
59
28
16
22
21
22
53
34

42
42
27
31
26
25
51
67
57
53
49
62
25

16
60
17
90
64
64
22
63
17
52
37
38
37

AGE WTCL EVENT

132 DEADLIFT
148 DEADLIFT
148 DEADLIFT
165 DEADLIFT
165 DEADLIFT
181 DEADLIFT
220 DEADLIFT

220 DEADLIFT

220 DEADLIFT
308 DEADLIFT
309 DEADLIFT

AGE WTCL EVENT

114 DL CHAL
132 DL CHAL
148 DL CHAL
148 DL CHAL
148 DL CHAL
148 DL CHAL
165 DL CHAL
165 DL CHAL
165 DL CHAL
181 DL CHAL
181 DL CHAL
181 DL CHAL
181 DL CHAL
181 DL CHAL
198 DL CHAL
198 DL CHAL
198 DL CHAL
198 DL CHAL
220 DL CHAL
220 DL CHAL
220 DL CHAL
220 DL CHAL
220 DL CHAL
220 DL CHAL
220 DL CHAL

220 DL CHAL
220 DL CHAL
220 DL CHAL
220 DL CHAL
242 DL CHAL
242 DLCHAL
242 DL CHAL
242 DLCHAL
275 DL CHAL
275 DL CHAL
275 DL CHAL
308 DL CHAL
309 DL CHAL
309 DL CHAL

DIVISION
RY 12-13

RLM 55-59

RM 55-59
LM 65-69
OPEN

RM 65-69
LM 65-69
R OPEN

R OPEN

R OPEN

R OPEN

DIVISION
R OPEN
R OPEN
R OPEN
R OPEN
R OPEN
R OPEN
R OPEN
R OPEN
R OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
R OPEN
R OPEN
R OPEN
R OPEN
R OPEN
R OPEN
R OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
R OPEN

R OPEN
R OPEN
R OPEN
R OPEN
OPEN

R OPEN
R OPEN
R OPEN
R OPEN
R OPEN
R OPEN
R OPEN
R OPEN
R OPEN

AGECO BYWT

1.45
1.35
1.35
1.533
1

1.597

B

146

164

164

203.8
212.4

306.2
367

AGECO BYWT

PR R R R R R R R R R

1.014

PR RPRRPRRPRRRERRRRERRLPRRERR RPRRERRRBRRRRRERR R

113.8
146
145.8

0.663
164
173.4
179
177

198.4

198
193.4
212.2

203.8
216.6
216.6
189.2
212.6
212.4

216.8
216.2
209.7

242
242.2
231.4
238.4
255.2
262.8

306.2
367

WTCOE BSQ
0.7294

0.6687
0.6687

0.5761
0.5639

0.5043
0.4771

WT COE
0.9577
0.7294
0.7385

0.6655
0.6405
0.6263
0.6313

0.5852
0.5861
0.5916
0.5635

0.5761
0.5579
0.5579

0.5625
0.5639

0.5576
0.5582

0.5371
0.5369
0.5439
0.5391
0.5305
0.5268

0.5043
0.4771

BDL
85
145
145

137.5
300

3225
327.5

BDL
62.5
85
165
145

212.5
185
170

242.5
160

297.5
235
215

182.5
170

137.5

300

227.5
217.5
165

150
200
200
1325
200
197.5

3225
327.5

RDL

RDL

TOT KILOS TOT #

85
145
145

0

0

0
137.5
300

0
3225
327.5

187.391
319.667
319.667
0

0

0
303.1325

661.38

0
710.9835
722.0065

TOTKILOS TOT #

62.5
85
165
145

0

0
2125
185
170
242.5
160

0

0

0
297.5
235
215
182.5

@

217.5
165

150
200
200
1325
200
197.5

3225
327.5
0

137.7875
187.391
363.759
319.667

0
0

468.4775
407.851
374.782

534.6155
352.736

0
0
0

655.8685
518.081
473.989

402.3395
374.782

303.1325

0
0
0
0
661.38

661.38
479.5005
363.759
0

330.69
440.92
440.92
292.1095
440.92
435.4085
0
710.9835
722.0065
0

BEST LIFTER
89.89855

oo ooo

126.5044
169.17

0
162.6368
156.2503

BEST LIFTER
59.85625
61.999
121.8525
0
0
0
0
123.1175
108.885
151.8778
101.008
0
0
0
174.097
137.7335
127.194
102.8388
0
79.21375
0
0
0
0
169.17

167.28
121.4085
93.555

0

80.565
107.38
108.78
71.43075
106.1
104.043
0
162.6368
156.2503
0
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FIRST
ANTONIO
FREDDIE
JOSHUA
DILBER
ROBERTO
MARTIN
MARTIN
HENRY
HENRY
ELGIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
CHAD
ZACK
ADAM
CHAD
Al
JERRY
CHAD
STEVE

JESUS
JACK
JACK
MIKE
COLIN
CHRIS
ED
COLIN
NATE
FRED
JIM
BRAD
JOE

FIRST
MATT
BALIT
RANDY
CHARLIE
RALPH
CHARLIE
MASON
MASON
HAROLD
JACK
JACK
BOBBY
ED
PAUL

LAST
GUTIERREZ
GUTIERREZ
GUTIERREZ
ATWAL
GUTIERREZ
DRAKE
DRAKE
FULTZ
FULTZ
ROBISON
DRAKE
DRAKE
MILLER
MC DOLE
LAURTIZEN
MILLER
GUTIERREZ
HOMER JR
DRECKSEL
GAVIN

BARRAZA
LANO
LANO
HIGUERA
BONNEAU
COLON
COLLINS
BONNEAU
DOWNING
GUTIERREZ
CAHILL
MADVIG
ROGERS

LAST
WAITE
SINGH
CHEATHAM
JONES
GARCIA
JONES
FLYNN
FLYNN
WOOTEN
LANO
LANO
REMILARD
COLLINS
BEST

cITy

LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LIVINGSTON
LAS VEGAS
COSTA MESA
COSTA MESA
ATWATER
ATWATER
ELY

COSTA MESA
COSTA MESA
HENDERSON
LAS VEGAS
RENO
HENDERSON
LAS VEGAS
KINGMAN

ST GEORGE

KINGMAN
ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM
KINGMAN
SHERWOOD PARK
LAS VEGAS
PACHECO
SHERWOOD PARK
KINGMAN

LAS VEGAS
BLAINE

MAPLE GROVE

cTy
KINGMAN
LIVINGSTON
KINGMAN
KINGMAN

KINGMAN
SANTEE
SANTEE
PEORIA
ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM
KINGMAN
PACHECO

STATE
NV
NV
NV
CA
NV
CA
CA
CA
CA
NV
CA
CA
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
AZ
uTt
co

AZ
CcA

cA

AZ
ALB/CAN
NV

cA
ALB/CAN
AZ

NV

MN

MN

cA

STATE
AZ
CA
AZ
AZ
NM
AZ
CA
CA
AZ
CA
CA
AZ
CA
NM

10
28
17
21
22
61
61
53
53
34
61
61
26
27
31
26
25
49
57

16
90
90
17
64
22
63
64
37
52
38
37

16
22
51
62
53
62
25
25
60
90
90
17
63

AGE WTCL EVENT

114 POWERLIFTING
148 POWERLIFTING
148 POWERLIFTING
165 POWERLIFTING
165 POWERLIFTING
165 POWERLIFTING
165 POWERLIFTING
181 POWERLIFTING
181 POWERLIFTING
181 POWERLIFTING
181 POWERLIFTING
181 POWERLIFTING
198 POWERLIFTING
198 POWERLIFTING
198 POWERLIFTING
198 POWERLIFTING
198 POWERLIFTING
220 POWERLIFTING
220 POWERLIFTING
220 POWERLIFTING

o

@

[

o

o

o o

220 POWERLIFTING
220 POWERLIFTING
220 POWERLIFTING
220 POWERLIFTING
242 POWERLIFTING
242 POWERLIFTING
242 POWERLIFTING
242 POWERLIFTING
275 POWERLIFTING
275 POWERLIFTING
308 POWERLIFTING
309 POWERLIFTING
309 POWERLIFTING

N

© ©

AGE WTCL EVENT

148 PUSHPULL
165 PUSHPULL
220 PUSHPULL
220 PUSHPULL
220 PUSHPULL
220 PUSHPULL
220 PUSHPULL
220 PUSHPULL
220 PUSHPULL
220 PUSHPULL
220 PUSHPULL
242 PUSHPULL
242 PUSHPULL

PUSHPULL

DIVISION
RY 10-11
R OPEN

RT 16-17
RIJR

RIJR

RLM 60-64
RM60-64
LM 50-54
M50-54
RSUB
RLM 60-64
RM60-64
R MIL/LAW
R OPEN

R OPEN

R OPEN

R OPEN
LAW/MIL 45-48
M 55-59
OPEN

RHS

RLM 90-94
RM90-94
RT 16-17
M 60-64
RIJR

RLM 60-64
RM 60-64
R LIFE

RM 50-54
R OPEN

R OPEN

R OPEN

DIVISION
RHS

RIJR

LM 50-54
LM 60-64
M 50-54
M 60-64
RMIL

R OPEN
RLM 60-64
RLM 90-94
RM 90-94
RHS

RLM 60-64

AGE CO
1.6

1

1.15

1.132
1.297

1.22

1.501

1.47
1.501

1.187

AGE CO
1.22

1.168
1.44
1.207
1.44

1.15
1.47

BY WT
113.8

145.8
164
173.4
164.3
164.3
179
179
177
173
173
193.4
198.4
198
193.4
212.2
189.2
216.6

216.8

209.7

242
231.4
238.4
242.2

262.8
306.2
367

BY WT

0.663
208.2
212.6
216.6
212.6
212.4
212.4
216.2

255.2
238.4

WT COE
0.9577

0.7385
0.6655
0.6405
0.6671
0.6671
0.6263
0.6263
0.6313
0.6419
0.6419
0.5916
0.5852
0.5861
0.5916
0.5635

0.603
0.5579

0.5576

0.567
0.5371
0.5439
0.5391
0.5369

0.5268
0.5043
0.4771

BsSQ
37.5

100
140
107.5
25

25
187.5
187.5
115
25

25
162.5
262.5
190
162.5
125

250

215

105
220
200

190
165

275
3225

RSQ B BP
25

80
140
80
135.5
135.5
177.5
177.5
107.5
135.5
135.5
112.5
190
125
112.5
87.5

170

145

105
200
120
145
160

132.5
192.5
327.5 225

142.5
170
135
175
135
165
165

132.5

147.5
145

RBP BDL
62.5

165
185
170
152.5
152.5
207.5
207.5
160
102.5
102.5
215
297.5
235
215
182.5

237.5

147.5 227.5

165
150
247.5
132.5
200

197.5

3225
3225

RBP BDL

170

242.5

300

300
217.5

200
132.5

RDL TOT KILOS TOT #

125

0

345
465
357.5
313
313
572.5
572.5
3825
263
263
490
750
550
490
395

657.5

238 587.5

375
570
567.5
277.5
550

495
790
870

275.575
0
760.587
1025.139
788.1445
690.0398
690.0398
1262.134
1262.134
843.2595
579.8098
579.8098
1080.254
1653.45
1212.53
1080.254
870.817
0
1449.525
0

1295.203
0

0
826.725
1256.622
1251.111
611.7765
1212.53
0
1091.277
1741.634
1918.002
0

RDL TOT KILOS TOT #

0
142.5
340
135
417.5
135
465
465
350

0

0
347.5
277.5
0

0
314.1555
749.564
297.621
920.4205
297.621
1025.139
1025.139
771.61

0

0
766.0985
611.7765
0

BEST LIFTER
191.54
0
292.9999
309.4575
228.9788
294.4112
294.4112
432.778
432.778
241.4723
238.0358
238.0358
289.884
438.9
322.355
289.884
222.5825
0
475.7646
0

399.6598
0

0
212.625
459.5266
308.6633
219.9124
443.2378
0
309.5292
398.397
415.077
0

BEST LIFTER
0
0
226.001
109.35
281.1384
109.35
262.2135
262.2135
269.6106
0
0
212.0011
219.9124
0



BEST LIFTER RAW BENCH LT WT MARTIN DRAKE
BEST LIFTER LT WT POWERLIFTING (198 AND UNDER) ZACK MC DOLE
BEST LIFTER LT WT PUSHPULL BAUIT SINGH

BEST LIFTER RAW BENCH HVY WT COLIN BONNEAU
BEST LIFTER HVY WT POWERLIFTING (220 AND ABOVE) BRAD MADVIG
BEST LIFTER HVY WT PUSHPULL RALPH GARCIA

BEST LIFTER BENCH EQUIPPED CHAD DRECKSEL
BEST LIFTER DEADLIFT JIM CAHILL

REFEREES
I SAT PL SUN PL SAT FOS SUN FOS
SIT FOs
HENR FULTZ INTL
HARR HALVERSTADT INTL
STEVEWOOD INTL
TONY RODRIGUEZ INTL
COLLI BONNEAU INTL DID NOT SIT, USED FOR WEIGH-INS
MART DRAKE INTL
ED  COLLINS INTL
JM - CAHIL NTL INTL TOOK PRACTICAL
BRAD MADVIG NTL INTL TOOK PRACTICAL
LANIS WEDDINGTON STATE NTL TOOK PRACTICAL
TOM HENDRON INTL
BILL WEINSTOCK NTL
MICH WEINSTOCK NTL
KHALI WEDDINGTON STATE
MATT YAGGIE
RON BROWN
JACKII COLLINS STATE TOOK PRACTICAL




